
. 

. 

. 

  

ATTACHMENT A 
 
Roll Corrections 
 

 Taxpayer 
Property Address 
And APN or Account No. 

Tax Year and 
Reason/Description 
 

Tax Roll Amount 
Reduced 
(Including 
interest, if 
applicable) 

Change 
Number 

 
1 

 
353 Main Street Apartments LP 
353 Main St. 
Redwood City, CA 94063 
 
APN: 052-383-370 

 
2020: Correction due to 
institutional welfare 
exemption 
 
 

 
Reduction: 

$193,529.70 
 

Refund: 
$199,136.76 

 

 
20-1695 

 
2 

 
Behringer Harvard Acapella LP 
1001 National Ave. 
San Bruno, CA 94066 
 
APN: 020-013-340 

 
2018: Correction to 
base year value per 
stipulated assessment 
appeal 
 

---- 
2019: Correction to 
base year value per 
stipulated assessment 
appeal 
 

---- 
2020: Correction to 
base year value per 
stipulated assessment 
appeal 
 

---- 
2021: Correction to 
base year value per 
stipulated assessment 
appeal 
 

 
Reduction: 

$124,211.50 
 

Refund: 
$135,237.40 

---- 
Reduction: 

$130,766.04 
 

Refund: 
$138,461.53 

---- 
Reduction: 

$132,950.64 
 

Refund: 
$136,758.85 

---- 
Reduction: 

$134,219.22 
 

Refund: 
$0 

 

 
21-1110 

 
3 

 
Better Place Holdings LLC 
1245 San Mateo Dr. 
Menlo Park, CA 94023 
 
APN: 071-061-270 

 
2021: Correction to 
base year value per 
stipulated assessment 
appeal 
 
 

 
Reduction: 
$69,890.81 

 
Refund: 

$0 
 

 
21-1279 

 
4 

 
Burlingame Point LLC 
350 Beach Rd. 
Burlingame, CA 94010 
 
APN: 026-350-180 

 
2018: Correction due to 
clerical consolidation of 
permits for pending 
construction 
 
 

 
Reduction: 

$261,700.98 
 

Refund: 
$268,007.54 

 

 
2020-810 

 
5 

 
Burlingame Point LLC 
350 Beach Rd. 
Burlingame, CA 94010 
 
APN: 026-350-180 

 
2019: Correction due to 
clerical consolidation of 
permits for pending 
construction 
 

 

 
Reduction: 
$50,778.00 

 
Refund: 

$52,001.67 
 

 
2020-811 



. 

. 

. 

  

 
6 

 
Burlingame Point LLC 
350 Beach Rd. 
Burlingame, CA 94010 
 
APN: 026-350-190 

 
2018: Correction due to 
clerical consolidation of 
permits for pending 
construction 
 

 

 
Reduction: 

$174,467.32 
 

Refund: 
$178,671.70 

 

 
2020-812 

 
7 

 
Burlingame Point LLC 
350 Beach Rd. 
Burlingame, CA 94010 
 
APN: 026-350-190 

 
2019: Correction due to 
clerical consolidation of 
permits for pending 
construction 
 

 

 
Reduction: 
$50,778.00 

 
Refund: 

$52,001.67 
 

 
2020-813 

 
 
 

TOTAL ROLL REDUCTIONS $ 1,323,292.21 
 
 

 

 
TOTAL REFUNDS $ 1,160,277.12 

 
 

 

 

 


